1/16 DIN Size Motor Timer Offers
Five Selectable Time Ranges
�  TIMERS
�  ACCESSORIES
Ordering Information
Motor Timer H2C
� Each unit provides five field-selectable time
ranges using the front panel time range
selector
� ON-delay or Signal OFF-delay from
clutch input are available
� Neon timing indicator and moving
pointer show status
� Panel mounting adapters, sockets,
protective cover and other accessories
may be ordered separately
Description Part number
Sockets 8-pin Bottom surface or track mounting, top screw terminals; order hold down clips separately PF085A
Bottom surface or track mounting, top screw terminals P2CF-08
Bottom surface or track mounting, top screw terminals, finger safe P2CF-08-E
terminal conforms to VDE0106/P100
Back mounting, for use with Y92F-30 mounting adapter, bottom screw terminals P3G-08
Terminal cover for P3G sockets, conforms to VDE0106/P100 Y92A-48G
Hold-down clips One pair; for surface mounting using PF085A socket Y92H-2
Panel mounting adapters Fits behind panel, ideal for side-by-side installation. Use P3G-08 socket Y92F-30
Flush mounting adapter (88 mm x 58 mm x 63.7 mm) Y92F-70
Flush mounting adapter (58 mm x 50 mm x 63.7 mm) Y92F-71
Time setting ring Use one or two to lock in settings Y92A-Y1
Protective cover Hard plastic cover protects against dust, dirt and water; not for use Y92A-48B
with panel adapters Y92F-70 and Y92F-71
NEMA 4 cover Waterproof front cover Y92A-48N
Mounting track DIN rail, 50 cm (1.64 ft) length; 7.3 mm thick PFP-50N
DIN rail, 1 m (3.28 ft) length; 7.3 mm thick PFP-100N
DIN rail, 1m (3.28 ft) length; 16 mm thick PFP-100N2
End plate PFP-M